
Pray for the Nations
Aimaq in Pakistan

Source: Tomas Balkus - Flickr

Population: 6,600
World Popl: 2,376,600

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Persian

Main Language: Aimaq
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baloch unspecified in Pakistan

Source: Khalid Mahmood - Wikimedia

Population: 3,254,000
World Popl: 3,312,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Baloch

Main Language: Balochi, Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Brahui unspecified in Pakistan

Source: Akhtar Hassan - Wikimedia

Population: 406,000
World Popl: 794,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Brahui

Main Language: Brahui
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hazara unspecified in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 306,000
World Popl: 4,775,700

Total Countries: 11
People Cluster: Persian

Main Language: Hazaragi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kuchi Afghan refugee in Pakistan

Source: The National Guard - Flickr

Population: 752,000
World Popl: 752,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nuristani, Narisati in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 46,000
World Popl: 209,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Nuristan

Main Language: Kateviri
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashayi in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 79,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Kohistani, Indus
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun in Pakistan

Source: Don LaVange - Flickr

Population: 32,823,000
World Popl: 38,467,500

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Central
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Achakzai in Pakistan

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 18,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 0.04%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Afridi in Pakistan

Source: AS photostudio - Shutterstock

Population: 656,000
World Popl: 1,150,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Central
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Ahmadzai (Wazir) in Pakistan

Population: 544,000
World Popl: 546,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Central
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Aka Khel in Pakistan

Population: 58,000
World Popl: 58,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Alikozai in Pakistan

Population: 45,000
World Popl: 45,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Alizai in Pakistan

Population: 64,000
World Popl: 64,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Central
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Andar in Pakistan

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Babazai in Pakistan

Population: 37,000
World Popl: 37,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Baraki in Pakistan

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 28,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Barakzai in Pakistan

Population: 93,000
World Popl: 93,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Chamkani in Pakistan

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 34,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Daudzai in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 35,000
World Popl: 43,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Central
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Degankhel in Pakistan

Population: 177,000
World Popl: 177,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Durrani in Pakistan

Population: 654,000
World Popl: 673,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Central
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Farmuli in Pakistan

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Ghilzai in Pakistan

Source: Tech. Sgt. John Cumper - Wikimed

Population: 667,000
World Popl: 707,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Central
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Ghoryakhel in Pakistan

Population: 195,000
World Popl: 195,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Central
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Halimzai (Mohmand) in Pakistan

Population: 124,000
World Popl: 124,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Hassanzai (Yusafzai) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 282,000
World Popl: 282,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Hotak in Pakistan

Population: 9,400
World Popl: 9,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Kakar in Pakistan

Source: Peretz Partensky - Flickr

Population: 1,450,000
World Popl: 1,942,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Southern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Kakazai in Pakistan

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 16,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Kamalzai in Pakistan

Population: 195,000
World Popl: 195,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Khawezai (Mohmand) in Pakistan

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 38,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Khoga Khel in Pakistan

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 19,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Khostwal in Pakistan

Population: 177,000
World Popl: 177,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Central
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Khugiani in Pakistan

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 27,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Mamund in Pakistan

Population: 68,000
World Popl: 68,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Mandanri (Manezai) in Pakistan

Source: National Archives

Population: 1,414,000
World Popl: 1,414,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Mithai Musa Khel in Pakistan

Population: 45,000
World Popl: 45,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Mohmand in Pakistan

Source: Asianet-Pakistan - Shutterstock

Population: 1,200,000
World Popl: 1,382,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Nurzai in Pakistan

Population: 88,000
World Popl: 88,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Omarzat in Pakistan

Population: 32,000
World Popl: 32,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Popalzai in Pakistan

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Central
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Safi in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 432,000
World Popl: 432,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Salarzai in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 336,000
World Popl: 336,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Shinwari in Pakistan

Population: 138,000
World Popl: 138,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Central
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Suleiman Khel in Pakistan

Population: 129,000
World Popl: 129,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Central
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Taraki in Pakistan

Population: 320,000
World Popl: 320,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Tarkani in Pakistan

Population: 565,000
World Popl: 565,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Usman Khel in Pakistan

Population: 447,000
World Popl: 447,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Utman Khel in Pakistan

Population: 237,000
World Popl: 237,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Wardak in Pakistan

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 19,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Wur (Mamund) in Pakistan

Population: 126,000
World Popl: 126,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Yusafzai in Pakistan

Source: National Archives

Population: 3,688,000
World Popl: 4,564,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun Zadran in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Persian in Pakistan

Source: Hamed Saber - Flickr

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 48,380,900

Total Countries: 39
People Cluster: Persian

Main Language: Dari
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.08%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Qazilbash in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,400
World Popl: 342,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Turkish

Main Language: Dari
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tajik in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 981,000
World Popl: 12,386,800

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Tajik

Main Language: Dari
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Turkmen in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 165,000
World Popl: 8,709,600

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Turkmen

Main Language: Turkmen
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Uzbek in Pakistan

Source: Fulvio Spada - Wikimedia

Population: 290,000
World Popl: 34,573,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Uzbek

Main Language: Uzbek, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


